
BLACK 
SPEBNICK 

KOPNSPAN 
STUMPF 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B-3 
ST THOMAS 00802 
US VIRGIN ISLANDS 

v tion mail.com 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 

TRIAL ATTORNEYS 

03/24/2014 COSTS ADVANCED Citibusiness Card Feb/March 2012 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

THIS PERIODS TRANSACTIONS 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING 

Total Outstanding 

Telephone: 
Tax ID Number: 59-1702811 

Statement Date: 04/02/2014 
Statement No. 89 

Account No. 826.01 

$24,737.70 

34.00 

34.00 

34.00 

$24,771.70 

$24.771.70 
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